LM62
2.7V, 15.6 mV/˚C SOT-23 Temperature Sensor
General Description
The LM62 is a precision integrated-circuit temperature sen-
sor that can sense a 0 ˚C to +90 ˚C temperature range while
operating from a single +3.0 V supply. The LM62’s output
voltage is linearly proportional to Celsius (Centigrade) tem-
perature (+15.6 mV/˚C) and has a DC offset of +480 mV.

n Output Impedance 4.7 kΩ (max)
Connection Diagram
Ordering Information
Order SOT-23
Number Device Supplied As
Marking
LM62BIM3 T7B 250 Units on Tape and Reel
LM62BIM3X T7B 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM62CIM3 T7C 250 Units on Tape and Reel
LM62CIM3X T7C 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
Typical Application
SOT-23
DS100893-1
Top View